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Name of the Student

183 responses

Damini sahu

Kuber sahu

Diksha patel

Prerna yadav

Chanchal Sahu

Sumeet Pal

Pawan Kumar

Manisha dhruw

JYOTI SAHU

Kamal Diwan

Mitesh Yadaw

Miss Nuri khan

Hemraj patel

Devendra tarak

Uma paikara

Urmila dhruw

Ashish

Satish

Devshree patel

Durgeshwari sahu

Chanchal rani kaushik
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Khileshwari patel
Suman sahu
Jharna Chauhan
Kajal yadav
Shivkumari sahu
Kanta dhruw
Hemlata patel
Kunal Sahu
Kanish Fatima
Payal yadaw
Shristi dewangan
Rahul Sahu
Madhu sahu
Geetika Nayak
BUDHESHWAr yadaw
Deepshikha khariya
Tileshwari yogi
Khushbu patel
Khilendri sahu
Sakshi Gupta
Keval Sahu

Divya

Tripti dewangan /
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Jhamman Lal

Disha majhi
Ghanita patel

Arun Kumar yadaw
JAYKUMAR
Priytam dewangan
Bhekheshwari
Khemchand bande
Yogesh dadsena
Bhavna patel

Omin thakur
Lomita sahu

Bharti bandhe
Himanshu chandrakar
Ruma sahu

Pushpa chakradhari
Komalsahu
Priyanka chandrakar
Meera patel

Madhu Sahu

Anjali sahu
Khemraj

Setkumar Dhruw /
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Chandrakant Deep
Chokeshwar
Tejeshvini Diwan
Saraswati diwan
Rashmi Bhoi
Dimple sahu

Tanu diwan
Shrawan kumar
Tushar sahu

Rajni nayk

Rinki bhoi
Poonam lal sahu
Leena Sahu
Bachan singh
Kalesh

Rosni sen

Shalini diwan
Chandranarayan chakradhari
Bhuneshwari Varma
Aaliya Ali

Aastha bhatt
Indrani

Jaleshwar /
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Nagesh
Thagesh Kumar
Sunil

Lalita kripan
Tejram tondekar
Lalima nayak
Mukesh sahu
Damini sen
Gayatri sahu

Lakeshwar chandrakar

82 more responses are hidden

Your Age |D Copy

183 responses

60
54 (255%)
40
31 (16.9%)
22 (12%
(12%) 19 (10.4%)
20

11.(6%)10 (5.5%)
10.34,87 (0.5%) (0.5(0.5%) (0.1(0.5%) S (1 ﬁ"’(’o‘.‘1‘°,(o,.1;f(q‘.‘1r(o.2;(ﬁ;-1‘3

13,2,2000 19 20 year 22 24 29
18 19+ 21 23 26 B...
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Class

183 responses

B.A. 1st

B.A. 2nd

B.A. 3rd

B. com 1st

B. Com 2nd

B. Com 3rd
B.Sc. 1st
B.Sc. 2nd
B.Sc. 3rd

M.A. Previous
M.A. Final
M.Com. Previous
M.Com. Final
M.Sc. Previous
M.Sc. Final

Gender

183 responses

Male

Female

0 (0%)
3 (1.6%)
1(0.5%)

2 (1.1%)

9 (4.9%)
15 (8.2%)

Student satisfaction survey 2021-22

27 (14.8%)

35 (19.1%)

20 40

64 (35%)

50 100
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45 (24.6%)

60

150

|D Copy

LD Copy

N
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Your Mobile Number

183 responses

7879345211

6265655864

79991 97440

6266785327

9340874536

9340940679

6372550114

7489233543

7024532280

6266364161

8815071934

6268469155

6268679886

6263786539

7724059117

9893198086

7502890213

6266900316

7697603642

7879002549

8817354358
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6267472930

7999399343

9131978233

9109937925

9302404919

9302437233

9098232428

7722814245

7489439003

9302583717

9301845372

8305081101

7879887738

9302688308

7987539036

7879941930

8305498051

9131607284

7771918766

9098749331

9302223748

6260198237

8435332496
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8319145443

9302404651

6267418139

6260296162

6260866810

6260823203

7879755818

9098387864

9589795846

9302846949

99938883794

6261634400

9754527845

6268144129

6266468357

6261672753

9644881977

8305252101

9753613621

7999508440

8085859118

6260746538

7000131153
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7489849394

7723086237

7898129664

7470514857

6267026375

6265640058

9174184820

9399263218

8450860702

6260286290

6261542538

6268229525

9685039697

6370160818

6260238695

8305639176

9770220597

7879900969

9343391188

8103450262

9691602935

6266364718

8770139646
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6265888669
6264953365
6267872546
9131932924
6260088731
8839304705
6266505713
9981121130
9753776548

7974991888

78 more responses are hidden

Optional questions

Q.1 What subject area are you currently pursuing ID Copy

3119 g e & forg fawy &5 &1 g HR @

183 responses

@ Arts
@ Commerce
@ Science
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Q. 2 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class |D Copy

P H frdq ufawrd uregsd Har fasar mar?

183 responses

@ 385to0 100%
@® 7010 84%
@ 55 t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

Q. 3 How well did the teachers prepare for the classes |D Copy

fRrerep &M & B TART HIP 3T 82

183 responses

@ thoroughly 3! T8 ¥

@ Satisfactorily JdTo® ST H

@ Poorly 9gd igT

@ Indifferently ISR I

@ Won't teach at all W:@
g

Q. 4 How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

fRrerep fopamit 3=t aRE Targ HA H Jem &

183 responses

Always effective ORM
T

Sometimes effective TH-

FHHt gyt

Just satisfactorily
i R

139 (76%)

27 (14.8%)

Generally ineffective 3TH
TR W myrdt

Very poor communication

0 50 100 150

BN
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Q.5 The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

R1erpl Bt SreATu Ugla SR 2

183 responses
@ Excellent 3P Y
@ Very Good dgd 33
® Good 3BT
42.6% @ Fair e
@ Poor T

Q.6 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers fRrefepl LD Copy
g1 TaRe Gedid1 Ufdsdr &1 fAwgefdr

183 responses
@ Always fair
@ Usually fair JHITAT Feags
@ Sometimes unfair
‘ @ Usually unfair
= | @ Unfair

Q.7 Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy

3TSTHE & BT A MU 1Y T] i T8

183 responses
@ Every time U1
@ Usually MR W)
@ Occasionally/Sometimes FHl-
Pt/ forelt v o
) @ Barely E[m@[
@ Never Y 81
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Q.8 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. G-I BT & fold ge-Y,
ST & HTeH-UeH, Bies fafsie & 3awR) &) dgrar ¢4 § i s dar g

183 responses

@ Regularly Faffd@ wu d
@ Often IR
© Sometimes HY-FHH

@ Barely
@ Never

Q.9 The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3P TR T 807 3R T
UfehdT 3MTUe! AT, AHITS AR TS [GH & JfauT UaH Sl

gl

183 responses

@ Significantly TG ¥U I
@ Very well 9gd 31

@ Moderately AHIH &7 I

@ Marginally AT &0 ¥

@ Not at all ﬁc_@'_c‘l ot &t

Q.10 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and LD Copy

grow TRIT TG 3R d¢ & I 3 TR U= Hal g

183 responses

@ Strongly Agree Jufd: WgHd

@ Agree IgHd

© Neutral ISHF FUH

@ Disagree 3UgHd

@ Strongly Disagree JUTd: 38Hd

(N
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Q.11 Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. o181 3P MU uferd
&3, UTaushH & TRUMAT iR HRihH & TRumHl & SR H Jfod Hd ¢ |

183 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Barely
@ Never

Q.12 Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy

you. 3MTUHT TATGHR HTUH! it TT B & 1Y aRId 3Jad HRaTs
HIATR

183 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

, @ Barely
e @ | don't have a mentor AY UTH

JAEHR el §

Q.13 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy

applications. RRI&@ IeTgRul 3R YA & H1e0y F S{GURUNS{T Bl Wy
CRGES

183 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Barely
@ Never

(N
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Q.14 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. fR1erp MUt dThd Pt S Hd §
3R 3T Tl TR P gAIfAa Ue &3 & o Tienfed &d g |

183 responses

@ Fuly TR d

@ Reasonably gUiferd
© Partially 31ifR1% ¥7 J
@ Slightly dTST

@ Unable to 3rgaf

Q.15 Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy

overcome them.RI&f@ SMTUDHT HHGNRA! B! TgAT 3R 38 g2 B &
3BT Teg B o Tem &

183 responses
@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
A @ Barely
< @ Never

Q.16 The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. TRT fRreror S1ferTy ufghan &t FRr, e 8iR fARaR Tura<
YR H BT P A HRA BT T Hell §

183 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

56.8%

&N
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Q.17 The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. T/ R8s g &

344! B SgM P o B Bl el BT T B4 &, I b SgHaTHD

fRref, TEuntt fRigm SR THw IHIYH & TRid

183 responses

@ To a great extent Udh §G db

@ Moderate Iqferd
@ Somewhat $E ga dd

A @ Very litle I§d HH
i @ Not at all foepa 1t =gt

Q.18 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular |D Copy

activities. f1&/® 3MUd! UTSIaR Tfafafel & 41T o= & fore UiaTfed &vd &

183 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Q.19 Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, |D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. 3TTH! ISR & oI TR B & forw T/ Rrerep! gRT Iive [Rea,
g DI 3R AR B [AHRId B b I fHu ord 8|

183 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all

(N
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Q.20 What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching? o ufa=ma Rig® EIE'I?TW 3Tt
UGN O TS Mioiaer, Hee e 3ife &1 JuahT rd 82

183 responses

® 70-89%
® 50 - 69%
© 30-49%
@ Below 29%

Q.21 The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good. 30 TR H fRI&01-S4f T Ufehan &1 w0y Jora<T 9gd 3! ¢ |

183 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

BN
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Q.22 Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning

experience in your institution. 30 TR & T fRI&U1-3TARTY 3FUT DI SgaR 1 &
NGB ERICEISSEICEA

183 responses

Nil

No

Good

Regular teacher for all subjects
Nill

NIL

Thank you

Cricket garuond

Sociology, Auditorium ,geography
1 -add new subject

Not

Extra classes

Good

1 one week Hone day@ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂ%ﬁﬂ'ﬁr suterdayaﬁl !
2 B gt S B !
3 3] UGS Blell & !

1. Practical
2. Play games
3. Internet knowledge

1 Computer since,

Computer science semester
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MSc ..goology hona chiye

Rules and regulations should be very strict
Washroom cleaner

Oditorium ka Nirman,

MSc zoology ka hona chaiye

Nin

There are lots of students who are waiting for MSc zoology.
Auditorium and computer lab

Seminar, PGDCA,projecter suvidha

Msc Zoology ko hona chahiye

Bsc mathe

Regular teacher for all subject

nil

nai

1 sabhagar ki stapna kre
2 library ko bada kre
3 pdhai k alwa or b chize me jaise sports culutere me aage bde

1. All Students To know What Good Behaviour.
2. Per Weak One Day Students & professor Between Normal Talk As.
3. Per month Play As New Game & Belong the Topic Fully Knowlege.

Extra class room

@'&FITT@T{I?JT%Q zoology ka M. Sc. BT TRy, e &1 3[HTT &

1 practical required
2 game required
3 auditorium need

Zoology msc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VokiCOIcVV7Yx92p1q0inbCgGqLLYDVagL2QTTPu1v0/viewanalytics 21/30
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Nil
1 . Auditorium open

| suggested that B.P.Ed. will open in our college for every students who wanna become
successful in sports activities.

Zoology Msc Computer
Zoology m.sc

Msc zoology Hona chahie
Aututorium

MSc zoology ka hona chahiye

Need more classrooms, so that Biology and Maths students could be in different classes, Give
Scholarship to Topper Students and Bpl students.

Audotorium

(1[I IR Qe &I a=AT §HT AT |
(2) Frafiya Riere @) W= o gfg g argul
(3) ToigeR & AT | UETS g1 1T |

1. Sabhagar ki sthapna Kare.
2. Project ke madhyam se padhai hona chahiye.
3. Niyamit shikshako ki sankhya me vridhi honi chahiye.

| suggest that B.P.Ed. will open in our college for every student who wanna become successful
in sports activities.

| wanna suggest that B.P.Ed will open in our college for every students who wanna become
successful in sports activities.

Msc _ zoology
Non

Auditorium and computer lab are required.
Post graduation in physics course must be avilable.

| wanna suggest that b.p.ed will open in our college for students who wanna become
successful in sports activities.

Aaduteriym
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Msc- zoology

Auditorium

computer classes, extra class room, extra teachers

1.all students to know what good behaviour .2per weak one day students and professor
between normal thail as. 3.per month play as new gam and belong the topic fully knowledge

regular class aten karna chahiye

faerffal &1 =l o qIFl W3 & SfIaTg HRIAT T ATfg T | UROM Hd 6T R0 ST S|
AHRTS ¥4 ¥ 90 ST A1

No feedback
Bagbahara

Student responsibility and self answer solve tyied and every person any time a little time work
book study

Teach with practical
Very good

Progress

Msc Zoology

stadium ka jarurt hai

College uniforms

Good very good

Auditorium, geography, sociology

PG B! HeTd BT 1Y iR Wisgw 7 wWidy Jaih dter g+ =gy |

ST ST ST Bt &M 5T & 31 T Bt FTT JaaaTs oY A& Bt TR B 3R S Fgr1 o |
1() Sex Ru ot gfaer, (2 )fS T Tt giar, (3)diast BT U1 b JHHIH gl agy
SRR ! giawr, dRAT B Gawr, Hicrs BT U TH GBI g1 a1igy

1. Skills training
2. Internship

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VokiCOIcVV7Yx92p1q0inbCgGqLLYDVagL2QTTPu1v0/viewanalytics
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3. College uniform

1. fogmeral & IIra 3R S U &l HH BT
2. AT 18 &) Serar &1
3. T 3R IRING e w1y Mg

There is a need make more rooms for the students,there is less space for reading. Skill sector
and computer education should be given. Msc biology class should be opened.

1. in the method of teaching

need some more improvement.

2. Teacher should use multi media equipment like LCD projector etc while teaching.
3. The need for the teacher to draw attention to the students.

1.3 Hw31 A UGG 9! DI JHY
2. R I g WY
3. S & ARG P WaAdl HI Hed ¢

Yes
Achachha sikchha hona

Achachha | sikchha hona chahiye esi tarah test lete rahana chahiye.

Pico § Uioits T & ®icd gl =i A1y
WE Geeh gaurd gt =gy
WISTH D! TaYT gl AT

Tt It Sudsy BRI o Ghdl §

Sikhaaya karmiyon ki kami

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

1 encourage cooprative learning 2 communicate with parents 3use the flipped classroom
model

1. UQTS HRId THY IR ¥ 3w J T2 |

2. REAAT20 W 25 faT Htest T |

3. UgTs foraTs & W1y 1Y 9gd 3GgRUI ¢ 3R &9 o9 A a8 T+ & ot Yo ed 38 Ugd & Iud
ST 3P TR H T THBRT & I IZh a1 31 IS 3R S W28 A 3 U I ISR 3
=Y 3R SHeAe] o dg A & |

Moderate, significant, good advoice of the teacher /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VokiCOIcVV7Yx92p1q0inbCgGqLLYDVagL2QTTPu1v0/viewanalytics 24/30
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1 foRIY UTea ! T HRIGH! &1 [dem
2 Y qYUT UG dich i faferdt & gUR
3 i ST &I Sitad ¥4 ¢

PGDCA & H&4 ofeg &1 & g dIgd | T FUFTR §-1 1T |

M.A. sociology subject class

College uniform

Student satisfaction survey 2021-22

1 Teachers are always helping and kind. 2 Staff plays important role and the office staff is so
helpful in our institute. 3 Proper facilities with great guidance. Good Learning experience

Nothing, all good.

58 more responses are hidden

Q.23 Your Google Form submission date 3TJd TTd B STHT B3 DI [y

183 responses

Nov 2022

Dec 2022

Jan 2023

10 2
6 14 15 107 17 8 19 21 20 22 5 23 36
16
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Thank you

126 responses

Welcome
Welcome

Thank you

Thank you

Wic

Wc

Welcome &
Thankyou

Most welcome
Wellcome

Wicm

| like this message reply
My pleasure
Welcome sir
Thanks to you

ok

You're welcome &
Thank You

Ok

Thankyou

Ye

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VokiCOIcVV7Yx92p1q0inbCgGqLLYDVagL2QTTPu1v0/viewanalytics 26/30
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You Are Most Welcome.

Everything is good just need extra class room ..

It's My pleasure

It's my pleasure

Most welcome &

Most welcome

You most welcome

U wwlcome

Welcome.

Motion not

Welcome &

wellcome

| am agree

Moderate

Thank you so much

Thanks ¢ »4

Thanks

Welcome

Thank yuo

Because of you, we got an opportunity to tell our problems and suggestions related to our
education ,so thank you very much.

wellcome

Wlcome

Very Thank you

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VokiCOIcVV7Yx92p1q0inbCgGqLLYDVagL2QTTPu1v0/viewanalytics 27/30
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You are most welcome

You are most welcome

Most welcome

Wi

M.A. sociology subject class

Wellcome

Welcome..

Return back to you

BAJRANG PATEL

Aage baccho ka life kharab Mt ho isko dhan me rkte huye aache teacher sub sylebass pura

krvsye

Sahi

Thank you &
Welcome &

Thankyou, This is best option to solve every student problem.t
Thanks..

Well come

Thanks

Wellcom

thank you

WLC

Sab

yes

Hn 7
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